Part#: ML2003FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 200K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2101FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2.1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2212FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 22.1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML200PS2PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-200 PSI
RFQ
Part#: ML2002FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 20K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML200PS1PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-200 PSI
RFQ
Part#: ML2430-HS1 Manufacturers: FDK America
Description: BATT LITH 3V 100MAH COIN 24.5MM
RFQ
Part#: ML2103FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 210K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML20R0FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 20 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2323FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 232K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML200PS1PC Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-200 PSI
RFQ
Part#: ML22R1FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 22.1 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2433FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 243K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2430-CJ1 Manufacturers: FDK America
Description: BATT LITH 3V 100MAH COIN 24.5MM
RFQ
Part#: ML2001FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2490FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 249 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2491FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2.49K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2210FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 221 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML200 Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: MAGNA-LITE BUTANE TABLE TOP TORC
RFQ
Part#: ML2000FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 200 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
ML2035IP
PulseCore Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
ML2035IP
Sanyo Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
ML2035IP
ML2035IP
Part Number ML2035IP Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC OSC SINUSOIDAL PROG 8DIP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5479 pcs Data sheet ML2035
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type Oscillator, Sinusoidal Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP
Series - Packaging Tube
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm) Other Names Q2846422
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency Up to 25kHz Detailed Description Oscillator, Sinusoidal IC Up to 25kHz 8-PDIP
Current - Supply 5.5mA Count -
Base Part Number ML2035
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor series electronic components. We have 5479 pieces of AMI Semiconductor
/ ON Semiconductor ML2035IP in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ML2035IP
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ML2035IP Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ML2035IP with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ML2035IP Lead free / RoHS Compliant
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Hong Kong
IC OSC SINUSOIDAL PROG 8DIP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ML2035
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS